SIHD5-PTEN-01A
Date:    2020.10
1
Isolated Safety Barrier
HD5500.AT Series
HD5500.AT series isolated barriers are designed explicitly according to latest relative standard for protection of electrical signals located in
hazardous areas.
Installed in safe areas, HD5500.AT series Isolated barriers work in company with intrinsically safe instruments located in hazardous areas to

have to be observed.
5. Terminal polarity must not be misconnected
� Ordering Code
HD55 HD5500.AT series isolated barrier
  Code Chan Function Input Output
16 .AT 2 Switch Input
Contact switch, NAMUR proximity
switch, etc.
Normal open contacts，or close
contacts (Optional).
26 .AT 1 Solenoid / Alarm Driver Contact or logic signal input
12.5V<Vo<22.5V, Imax=45mA
Solenoid valve, Alarm etc.
42 .AT 1
Repeater power supply,
supporting bi-directional
HART communication
2/3-wire transmitter (4~20)mA,
or (4~20)mA current direct input
(4~20)mA output. Passive (4~20)mA
or (1~5)V output (Optional).
43 .AT
1 input
2 outputs
Repeater power supply,
supporting bi-directional
HART communication
2/3-wire transmitter (4~20)mA,
or (4~20)mA current direct input
(4~20)mA output. Passive (4~20)mA
or (1~5)V output (Optional).
46 .AT 1
Isolating driver
supporting bi-directional
HART communication
(4~20)mA input
(4~20)mA output. (1~5)V output
(Optional)
  R (-20~1750)℃(Optional)
  J (-200~1200)℃(Optional)
  K (-200~1370)℃(Optional)
  B (600~1800)℃(Optional)
  E (-200~950)℃(Optional)
  N (-200~1300)℃(Optional)
  S (-20~1750)℃(Optional)
TC
T (-200~400)℃(Optional)
  mV (-75~75)mV(Optional)
  Pt100 (-200~800)℃(Optional)
  Cu50 (-50~150)℃(Optional)
RTD
Pt1000 (-50~300)℃(Optional)
73 .AT  1 Temperature Converter
Res (0~2200)Ω(Optional)
(4~20)mA output. Passive(4~20)mA
or (1~5)V output (Optional)
HD55  □       □ □ □    □
*Note:
*1: The signal type and measurement range must be given when ordering HD5573.AT should be ordered for the type of thermocouple.
*2: A PC running Inscan HDC software should be ordered for configuration of HD5573.AT.,
*3. Software-selectable features is carried out through a Micro-USB inside of the HD5573.AT during manufacture, repair or overhaul by
manufacturer.
HD5500.AT Series Isolated Barrier
3
ORDERING and TABLES
Switch Input Model Chan. Input Output Note
HD5516.AT 2
Contact switch, NAMUR proximity
switch, etc.
Normal open contacts (0~100)Hz
Solenoid Driver Model Chan. Output Input Note
HD5526.AT 1
12.5V<Vo<22.5V